
Noor-Ul-Iman School Parent/Student Calendar
2023-2024

Date Event Timing

Monday, August 14, 2023 First Day for Admin Staff

Monday, August 21, 2023 First Day for Teachers and
Paraprofessionals

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Early Childhood Division
Orientation

Monday, August 28, 2023 First Day of School for Students

Wednesday, August
30-Thursday, August 31, 2023

i-Ready Fall Testing (Elementary
and Middle School)

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day School Closed

Thursday, September 7, 2023 High School Meet and Greet Evening

Wednesday, September 13,
2023

8th Grade Welcome Breakfast

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Middle School Back to School
Night

Evening

Thursday, September 14, 2023 HESAA/FAFSA Information
Session

Evening

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Elementary Back to School
Night

Evening

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Early Childhood Back to School
Night

Evening

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 4th Grade Hijab Party

Monday, October 16, 2023 Teacher In-Service School Closed for Students

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 PSAT

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 2nd Grade Presentation

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Muslims Around the World Day

Thursday, October 26, 2023 HS End of Term 1

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Picture Day For Daycare-12th Grade
Students & Staff
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Sunday, November 5, 2023 Daylight Savings

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 1st Grade Presentation

Wednesday, November
8-Thursday, November 9, 2023

Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal
ECD: 12:00 PM

ED, MS, HS: 12:30 PM

Monday, November 13, 2023 EC/ED/MS End of Term 1

Monday, November 20-Friday,
November 24, 2023

Thanksgiving
Recess

School Closed

Wednesday, November 29,
2023

4th Grade Presentation

Thursday, November 30, 2023 National Honor Society
Induction Ceremony

Evening

Thursday November 30, 2023 5th Grade Presentation

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 3rd Grade Presentation

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Picture Retake Day

Monday, December 11, 2023 Teacher In-Service School Closed for Students

Friday, December 22, 2023
-Monday, January 1, 2024

Winter Break School Closed

Tuesday, January 9-Wednesday
January 10, 2024

HS Midterm Review Days

Thursday, January 11-January
18, 2024

HS Midterm Exams (no exams
on January 15, 2024)

Wednesday, January
10-Thursday, January 11, 2024

i-Ready Winter Testing
(Elementary and Middle School)

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day School Closed

Thursday, January 18, 2024 HS End of Term 2

Thursday, February 1, 2024 World Hijab Day

Friday, February 2, 2024 MS/HS Hijab Party

Wednesday February 7-
Thursday, February 8, 2024

Parent-Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal
ECD: 12:00 PM

ED, MS, HS: 12:30 PM

Monday, February 19, 2024 Teacher In-Service School Closed for Students
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Wednesday, February 21, 2024 EC/ED/MS
End of Term 2

Thursday, February 22, 2024 3rd-5th Grade Science Fair

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Tentative NUI Gala

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Prophet Muhammad Day

Monday, March 4-Friday
March 8, 2024

Spring Break School Closed

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Anticipated First Day of
Ramadan

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Daylight Savings

Monday, March 11-Friday,
March 29, 2024

Modified School Timings for
Ramadan

Morning Drop Off: 8:35 AM
Pick Up:
ECD: 2:00 PM
ED, MS, HS: 2:25 PM

Monday, March 18, 2024 HS End of Term 3

Thursday, March 28, 2024 8th Grade Iftar

Friday, March 29, 2024 Staff Iftar

Monday, April 1-Friday, April
12, 2024

Ramadan/Eid Break School Closed

Monday, April 15, 2024 Eid Celebration

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Quran Night Evening

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Sports Celebration

Wednesday, May 1-Thursday,
May 2, 2024

i-Ready Spring Testing
(Elementary and Middle School)

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Elementary and Middle School
Field Day

Early Dismissal ONLY for
ED/MS: 12:30 PM

Monday, May 13, 2024 Teacher In-Service School Closed for Students

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 1st Grade Science Fair

Wednesday, May 15 and
Thursday May 16, 2024

Senior Project Presentations Evening

Saturday, May 18, 2024 4th Grade Ameen Celebration
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Wednesday, May 22, 2024 2nd Grade Science Fair

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day School Closed

Tuesday, May 28- Thursday,
May 30, 2024

MAP Testing
(Elementary and Middle School)

Thursday, May 30-Friday May
31, 2024

HS Review Days

Friday, May 31, 2024 HS End of Term 4

Friday, May 31, 2024 EC/ED/MS
End of Term 3

Monday, June 3-Friday, June 7,
2024

HS
Final Exams

Friday, June 7th-Sunday June
9th, 2024

Senior Trip

Tuesday June 4-Thursday, June
6, 2024

MS
Science Fair

Monday, June 10, 2024 8th Grade Picnic

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 KG Graduation

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 5th Grade Moving Up
Ceremony

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 8th Grade Trip

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Early Dismissal for Students Early Dismissal
ECD: 12:00 PM

ED, MS, HS: 12:30 PM

Friday, June 14, 2024 Last Day of School for Students Early Dismissal Timing
ECD: 11:00 AM

ED, MS, HS: 11:30 AM

Friday, June 14, 2024 8th Grade Graduation

Monday, June 17, 2024 Eid al-Adha

Saturday, June 22, 2024 HS Graduation
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